

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Contilled Conies Contilled to a Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



800424614858

02/26/24--01020--006 \*\*60.00

2024 FEB 26 65111: 29



## **COVER LETTER**

**Registration Section** 

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
ALEIDY VASALLO					
Name of Person					
VASALLOS MULTI-SERVICES, CORP					
Firm/Company					
603 GUNNERY RD N					
Address					
LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971					
City/State and Zip Code					
VASALLOSMULTISERVICES@GMAIL.COM	- 3				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	75 E				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	2024 FEB 26 STALLED				
ALEIDY VASALLO 239 368-1986 at ( )	26				
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	MI: 29				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	بال ر				
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified (	of Status &				
Mailing Address:Street Address:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of Tallahassee					

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	EL GUIRENO PET SHOP, LLC			
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appe (A Florida Limited Liability Company	ars on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company were filed on $\frac{0}{2}$	03/16/2020	and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company	<u>bere</u> :		
amendment is submitted to amend the following:  If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  It is amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  The recommendate offices address, if applicable:  Incipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  If amending address, if applicable:  It is amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered and and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:  IUAN RIVERO CORRALES  Enter Florida street address  Florida  133972  111-72n Gade  111-72n Gade  111-72n Gade  111-72n Gade  111-72n Gade				
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)			<u>-</u>
			_	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u></u>			
		<b>34.</b>		
		records, enter the n	ame of the <u>new</u>	<u>registere</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	JUAN RIVERO CORRALES		s 23	
New Registered Office Address:	1403 W 17TH ST		21 E	€ सम्बद्धाः स
	Enter F	lorida street address	. กง เกา	er er
	LEHIGH ACRES	, Florida	33972	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	•		Zip Code	
I hereby accept the appointment as register		ie canacity. I further	agree to comple	n with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the pro				

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
P	JOSE C BORREGO	1133 NW 9 AVE	□Add
		CAPE CORAL, FL 33993	■Remove
		<del></del>	
P	JUAN RIVERO CORRALES	1403 W 17TH ST	■Add
		LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33972	□Remove
			□Change
VP	ILLOVIS PEREZ MONDEJA	1403 W 17TH ST	■Add
		LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33972	□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
			Remove    Compared   C
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	ding any other inform		<b>3</b> . ,	•			,,	
			··· <u>·</u>					
<del></del>								<del></del>
		<del></del>			<u></u>		<del></del>	<u> </u>
			<del></del>					
							<u></u>	
			<del>-</del>					
			-	<del></del>		<del>-</del>		
						<u> </u>		
						<del></del>		
			··-		_			<del></del>
_					<del></del>		···	
							<del></del> .	
			-				S	20
ffective	e date, if other than the	date of filing:				(option	nal)	~
ote: II	the date inserted in this b	lock does not me	et the applic	able statutory	g or more than 9 filing require	0 days after fi ements, this	iling!)[Pursua date_will no	ot be listed as
ocumen	t's effective date on the I	repartment of Su	ate's records.				on: Carr	ου
record s	pecifies a delayed effecti	ve date, but not a	n effective ti	me, at 12:01	a.m. on the ea	arlier of: (b)	The 90th	after the
ated	1-1-2024						·	_
	(	,		<del>-</del> '				
		Signature of a m	amber or suth					<del></del>
			cmost of autho	nizeu represen 2	imitive of a men	iber		
	1050	CAR	(15 K	od name of sign	CS/1			